
LOT 21 RESERVE AT JEWELL LAKE PH

WD 1448-2164, WD 1481-440, WD 15

TRAN TAI VAN/TRAN THI THAO
445 SW HEATHRIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-221

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.04 1.00/

04/24/2023 MLU

07/01/2025 TP 0.29 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
2

203,239
1,260
24,000

228,499
0

228,499
0

228,499
228,499

0

230,594

1537/88 3/28/2025 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAH PURU

TRAN TAI VAN

1481/440 12/09/2022 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WJHFL LLC, D/B/A WJH 

SHAH PURU
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000043221 New Residential C 139,800 11/19/2021

HX Base Yr

121 SW Bre LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,660 112.7000 126.22 209,525 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1434

BAS 1,434 100 2023 1,434 175,569

FGR 400 55 2023 220 26,935

FOP 16 30 2023 5 612

PTO 24 5 2023 1 122

1,874 1,660 203,239

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] S30 E20 S16 E4 S4 E13 N50 W37 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,40] S20 E20 N20 W20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,56] S4 E4 N4 W4 $
PTO=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,6] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


